BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
SUBLETTE COUNTY, WYOMING
AGENDA

TUESDAY, February 21, 2012

(Tentative Agenda, Subject to Change Up To 9 a.m. the Day of the Meeting)

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of the Minutes

Butch Penton, Road & Bridge

Brad Clingman, Waste Management
Dereth Gehlhausen, PHN

Heather McKee, Sublette Center
WLC

Dexter Smith, Food Basket
Planning & Zoning
Fire Board, Facility Priorities
Executive Session
Interview Candidates for County Assessor
Historic Preservation Board



